MagnaChip Semiconductor
SPG Power Marketing
2017. 08. 11
MagnaChip Semiconductor
MagnaChip is a Korea-based designer and manufacturer of
analog and mixed-signal semiconductor products for high-
volume consumer applications. We believe we have one of the
broadest and deepest analog and mixed-signal semiconductor

Freq
~20kHz (L)
~50kHz (M)
~100kHz (H)
UPS O O △ △ △ M
Welder △ O △ △ O M,H
LV Motor O O O O △ L
IH X X O O O H
HA O △ △ O O H
Automotive O O O O △ L
Solar △ O △ O O M
( O : Over condition     △ : Same as condition   X : No need )
650V Line-up
1200V Line-up
Part No. IC [A] VCE(sat) [V] Eon [mJ] Eoff [mJ] Package Description Status (*E/S)
MBQ25T120FESCTH 25A 2.0 1.44 0.55 TO247 High speed MP
MBQ40T120FESTH 40A 2.0 1.96 0.54 TO247 High speed  MP
MBQ40T120QESTH 40A 2.0 TBD TBD TO247 High speed  * Sep. ‘17
MBW50T120PHWH 50A 1.85@25C 8.26@150C 4.80@150C Sawn on foil
Low conduction
High Ruggedness
MP
MBW100T120PHWH 100A 1.70@25C 10.96@150C 10.15@150C Sawn on foil
Low conduction
High Ruggedness
MP
Part No. IC [A] VCE(sat) [V] Eon [mJ] Eoff [mJ] Package Description Status (*E/S)
MBF15T65PEHTH 15A 1.65 0.26 0.14 TO220FP
Low Conduction
High Ruggedness
Now
MBQ40T65FESCTH 40A 1.95 1.15 0.35
TO247
High speed MP
MBQ40T65QESTH 40A 1.8 0.85 0.29
Low Conduction
Ultra High Speed
* Aug. ‘17
MBQ50T65FESCTH 50A 1.95 1.4 0.37 High speed  MP
MBQ60T65PESTH 60A 1.8 0.92 0.53
Ultra High speed
High Ruggedness
MP
650V

Module
Output Load
DC/AC
Inverter
Bi-Direction
DC/DC
Battery Bank
UPS Inverter
Solar
* : Under developing
Discrete IGBT
[V] Part # [A]
650 MBQ40T65FESCTH 40
650 MBQ50T65FESCTH 50
650 MBQ60T65PESTH 60
1200 *MBQ40T120PESTH 40
Discrete IGBT
[V] Part # [A]
1200 MBQ25T120FESCTH 25
1200 *MBQ40T120PESTH 40